		01				
FO	RM PTO-1595 TR /	ORDATION Atty. Docket: BHT-3153-17				
	To the Commissioner of Pate	ned original documents or copy thereof.				
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name: Globe Union Industrial Corp.				
	Scott OUYOUNG					
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Foreign Address: 22, Chien Kuo Road				
	Yes X No 1. 28 01	Taichung Export Processing Zone, Taiwan, R.O.C.				
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	Domestic Address:				
	Security Agreement Change of Name Other	1200 Pointestic Address.				
	Execution Date: November 16, 2001	City: State ZIP				
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) $39/150665$	B. Patent Registration No.(s)				
	Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No				
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)				
	Name: TROXELL LAW OFFICE PLLC					
	5205 Leesburg Pike	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
	Suite 1404	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number501874 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account):				
	Falls Church, Virginia 22041-3401					
	Telephone No.: (703) 575-2711					
	Facsimile No.: (703) 575-2707					
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9.	Statement and signature.	true conv of the				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	<i>3</i> 2	November 28, 2001				
-	Name of Person Signing	nature				
1	Registration No.26,592					
	EN 200: MARDL1 90000048 3915066 Total number	of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2				

PATENT REEL: 012329 FRAME: 0650

ASSIGNMENT

			жу 2001	
			Tuo Road, Taichung Export	
	said ASSIGNOR	S has/have invented/owned	ed certain new and useful	
DESIGN	entitled F	AUCET SET		
	with	serial	No.	
as filed on		and set forth in an	application for Letters Patent	of
		executed simultaneously h	erewith and WHEREAS. (1)_G	LOBE UNION
INDUSTRIAL CORP.		(2)		
(3)		(4)	N THE PARTY BASE HE WAS A SHEET OF THE PARTY BASE OF THE PARTY BAS	
(hereinafter referred to as t	the ASSIGNEE/S)	, (1) GLOBE UNION INC	USTRIAL CORP.	
(2)		(3)		
			nis/their residence/s at (1) Sa	
			(2)	
			(3)	
			(4)	
ASSIGNEE/S the full and to be obtained therefore of full term or terms for which ASSIGNOR/S hereby cover or entered into which would assignor/s further cover facts and documents relating to ASSIGNOR/S and will	exclusive right, fit in said application the same may be mant/s that no as ld conflict with the nant/s that ASSIC ag to said applicate testify as to the standard maintain and to carry out the paid applicate to the standard maintain and to carry out the paid application.	or any continuation, divide granted. signment, sale, agreement is assignment and sale: GNEE/S will, upon its/thetion, said invention and sale ame in any interference of their legal representative appropriate said application, so our poses hereof.	OR/S hereby sell/s and transferention and all Letters Fatent sion, renewal, substitute or reint of encumbrance has/have be sir request, be provided prompted Letters Patent as may be also litigation related thereto and any and all papers, instruments said invention and said Letters 16thday of November,	ofssue thereof for the same or will be made the same and accessible will promptly for affidavits.
ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	era Gr	Scott OUYOUNG	(2)	
	Sear C	1	(2)	
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)_/		Scott OUYOUNG (F	PRESIDENT)	
		FOR: GLOBE UNION INDU	(4)	
(3)			_\ /	

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/28/2001 REEL: 012329 FRAME: 0651